
From: Milwaukee Alder
To: Murphy, Michael (Alderman); Hamilton, Ashanti; Johnson, Cavalier; Kovac, Nik; Bauman, Robert; Bohl, James;

Coggs, Milele; Rainey, Khalif; Donovan, Robert; Lewis, Chantia; Perez, Jose; Witkowski, Terry; Zielinski, Tony;
Stamper II, Russell; Mayor Tom Barrett; Lee, Chris; Borkowski, Mark

Subject: Anti Goll Mansion Development
Date: Friday, September 15, 2017 4:41:15 PM

Milwaukee Common Council,

As a resident of the Lower East Side of Milwaukee, I strongly object to the idea of
development of the Goll Mansion site, particularly by such a large project as is
currently proposed.  Traffic is already congested in the area and parking is very
limited.  It would put a further strain on infrastructure, local public transit and the
lakefront park space.

  Thank you for considering the concerns of current residents.

   Paul Smith
   1660 N Prospect Ave,  #1911
   Milwaukee, WI 53202
   917-855-7147

mailto:mkecommoncouncil@gmail.com
mailto:mmurph@milwaukee.gov
mailto:ahamil@milwaukee.gov
mailto:Cavalier.Johnson2@milwaukee.gov
mailto:nkovac@milwaukee.gov
mailto:rjbauma@milwaukee.gov
mailto:jbohl@milwaukee.gov
mailto:mcoggs@milwaukee.gov
mailto:Khalif.Rainey@milwaukee.gov
mailto:rdonov@milwaukee.gov
mailto:Chantia.Lewis@milwaukee.gov
mailto:JoseG.Perez@milwaukee.gov
mailto:twitko@milwaukee.gov
mailto:tzieli@milwaukee.gov
mailto:Russell.StamperII@milwaukee.gov
mailto:mayor@milwaukee.gov
mailto:clee@milwaukee.gov
mailto:Mark.Borkowski@milwaukee.gov
https://maps.google.com/?q=1660+N+Prospect+Ave,%C2%A0+%231911+%C2%A0%C2%A0+Milwaukee,+WI+53202&entry=gmail&source=g
https://maps.google.com/?q=1660+N+Prospect+Ave,%C2%A0+%231911+%C2%A0%C2%A0+Milwaukee,+WI+53202&entry=gmail&source=g
tel:(917)%20855-7147

